
Cef cross refernce list OEM vs CEF

Merk Orgineel OEM nr CEF nr Omschrijving

Aifo 828MTEA IMP-500113 CEF impeller ø8xø31,3x11,9mm - 6 bladen
Ancor 50016 IMP-500129 CEF impeller ø12,75xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Ancor 2745 IMP-500110 CEF impeller ø7,31xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Ancor 50013 IMP-500113 CEF impeller ø8xø31,3x11,9mm - 6 bladen
Bukh 610G0102 IMP-500100GX CEF impeller ø9,54xø39,6x18,94mm - 6 bladen
Caterpillar 3N1906 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Chrysler/Force 47-F525065 IMP-500330 CEF impeller ø11xø36,5x18,1mm - 6 bladen
Chrysler/Force 47-F436065-2 IMP-500334 CEF impeller ø12,85xø57x14,8mm - 6 bladen
Chrysler/Force 47-F462065 IMP-500335 CEF impeller ø14,35xø57,5x15mm - 10 bladen
Chrysler/Force 47-F433065 IMP-500342 CEF impeller ø15,95xø57x15mm - 6 bladen
Chrysler/Force 47-F84064 IMP-500397 CEF impeller ø20,8xø56,6x19,8mm - 12 bladen
Chrysler/Force 47-803630T IMP-500390 CEF impeller ø21xø57,2x29,6mm - 6 bladen
Chrysler/Force 47-803631 IMP-500313G CEF impeller ø22,3xø60x33,8mm - 6 bladen
Chrysler/Force 47-F694065 IMP-500313G CEF impeller ø22,3xø60x33,8mm - 6 bladen
Cummins 650607 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Detroit Diesel 5193602 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Evinrude 277181 IMP-500350 CEF impeller ø10,93xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 434424 IMP-500350 CEF impeller ø10,93xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 387361 IMP-500358 CEF impeller ø10,94xø38,4x17,8mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 433915 IMP-500332 CEF impeller ø11,12xø39x17,7mm - 3 bladen
Evinrude 433935 IMP-500332 CEF impeller ø11,12xø39x17,7mm - 3 bladen
Evinrude 767407 IMP-500332 CEF impeller ø11,12xø39x17,7mm - 3 bladen
Evinrude 389576 IMP-500354G CEF impeller ø11,2xø38,4x17,9mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 436137 IMP-500354G CEF impeller ø11,2xø38,4x17,9mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 382221 IMP-500369 CEF impeller ø11xø47,6x14,1mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 386084 IMP-500355 CEF impeller ø12,75xø38,4x17,8mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 375638 IMP-500351 CEF impeller ø12,75xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 775518 IMP-500351 CEF impeller ø12,75xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 983895 IMP-500317 CEF impeller ø12,76xø58,5x40,41mm - 10 bladen
Evinrude 986465 IMP-500394 CEF impeller ø12,7xø58,5x21,5mm - 10 bladen
Evinrude 114812 IMP-500396 CEF impeller ø12xø41x14mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 377178 IMP-500349 CEF impeller ø14xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 775519 IMP-500349 CEF impeller ø14xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 395289 IMP-500370C CEF impeller ø15,94xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 389983 IMP-500374 CEF impeller ø15,94xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 388702 IMP-500357G CEF impeller ø15,95xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 389589 IMP-500345 CEF impeller ø16,04xø69,2x22,25mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 377230 IMP-500352 CEF impeller ø16,04xø69,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 777213 IMP-500352 CEF impeller ø16,04xø69,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 378891 IMP-500366 CEF impeller ø16xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 775521 IMP-500366 CEF impeller ø16xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 390286 IMP-500353 CEF impeller ø17,5xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 385072 IMP-500306 CEF impeller ø19,13xø89x31,9mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 432941 IMP-500372C CEF impeller ø19,15xø91,3x25,4mm - 3 bladen
Evinrude 437059 IMP-500373C CEF impeller ø19,15xø91,3x25,4mm - 3 bladen
Evinrude 438592 IMP-500373C CEF impeller ø19,15xø91,3x25,4mm - 3 bladen
Evinrude 382547 IMP-500307 CEF impeller ø19,25xø91,5x25,4mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 397131 IMP-500308CR CEF impeller ø22,31xø89x32,03mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 435821 IMP-500308CR CEF impeller ø22,31xø89x32,03mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 77713 IMP-500356 CEF impeller ø22,3xø109,5x24,8mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 379475 IMP-500356 CEF impeller ø22,3xø109,5x24,8mm - 6 bladen
Evinrude 397475 IMP-500356 CEF impeller ø22,3xø109,5x24,8mm - 6 bladen
Honda 19210-881-003 IMP-500327 CEF impeller ø13,15xø41x23mm - 8 bladen
Honda 19210-881-A01 IMP-500327 CEF impeller ø13,15xø41x23mm - 8 bladen
Honda 19210-ZV4-013 IMP-500328 CEF impeller ø13,15xø41x28,55mm - 6 bladen
Honda 19210-ZW9-003 IMP-500347 CEF impeller ø13xø45,6x14,8mm - 6 bladen
Honda 19210-ZW9-013 IMP-500347 CEF impeller ø13xø45,6x14,8mm - 6 bladen
Honda 19210-ZV4-651 IMP-500343 CEF impeller ø14,1xø41x28,55mm - 6 bladen
Honda 19210-ZW9-A31 IMP-500348 CEF impeller ø16,2xø45,6x14,8mm - 6 bladen
Honda 19210-ZW9-A32 IMP-500348 CEF impeller ø16,2xø45,6x14,8mm - 6 bladen
Honda 19210-ZV5-003 IMP-500338 CEF impeller ø17,2xø55,75x20,2mm - 6 bladen
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Honda 19210-ZV7-003 IMP-500339 CEF impeller ø17,2xø55,75x20,2mm - 6 bladen
Honda 19210-ZW1-B02 IMP-500337 CEF impeller ø23,35xø87,8x31mm - 6 bladen
Honda 19210-ZW1-B04 IMP-500337 CEF impeller ø23,35xø87,8x31mm - 6 bladen
Honda 19210-ZY3-003 IMP-500391 CEF impeller ø26xø89,75x31,3mm - 6 bladen
Iveco 828MTEA IMP-500113 CEF impeller ø8xø31,3x11,9mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 653-0003 IMP-500201GX CEF impeller ø12,17xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 18653-0001 IMP-500146X CEF impeller ø12,17xø51,8x22mm - 10 bladen
Jabsco 673-0001 IMP-500116GX CEF impeller ø12,66xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 22799-0001 IMP-500129 CEF impeller ø12,75xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 22405-0001 IMP-500121GX CEF impeller ø12xø39,6x19,2mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 13554-6001 IMP-500150 CEF impeller ø14,29xø57,15x48,25mm - 12 bladen
Jabsco 1210-0001 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Jabsco 3085-0001 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Jabsco 13554-0001 IMP-500124 CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x48,2mm - 12 bladen
Jabsco 920-0001 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Jabsco 31130-0061 IMP-500161 CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x68,2mm - 10 bladen
Jabsco 4568-0001 IMP-500108CGT CEF impeller ø15,93xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Jabsco 4599-0001GF IMP-500160 CEF impeller ø15,93xø65,2x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Jabsco 17370-0001 IMP-500152 CEF impeller ø20,2xø95x88,5mm - 12 bladen
Jabsco 17255-0003 IMP-500258 CEF impeller ø6,36xø39,1x18,9mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 7273-0001 IMP-500110 CEF impeller ø7,31xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 7273-0003 IMP-500210 CEF impeller ø7,31xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 6303-0001 IMP-500138 CEF impeller ø7,31xø51,3x22mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 6303-0003 IMP-500238 CEF impeller ø7,31xø51,3x22mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 1411-0001 IMP-500113 CEF impeller ø8xø31,3x11,9mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 21414-0001 IMP-500113 CEF impeller ø8xø31,3x11,9mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 14787-0003 IMP-500213 CEF impeller ø8xø31,3x11,9mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 1414-0001 IMP-500130 CEF impeller ø8xø31,75x12mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 14609-0001 IMP-500130 CEF impeller ø8xø31,75x12mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 14787-0001 IMP-500130 CEF impeller ø8xø31,75x12mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 1414-0003 IMP-500230 CEF impeller ø8xø31,75x12mm - 6 bladen
Jabsco 4528-0001 IMP-500100GX CEF impeller ø9,54xø39,6x18,94mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 277181 IMP-500350 CEF impeller ø10,93xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 434424 IMP-500350 CEF impeller ø10,93xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 387361 IMP-500358 CEF impeller ø10,94xø38,4x17,8mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 433915 IMP-500332 CEF impeller ø11,12xø39x17,7mm - 3 bladen
Johnson 433935 IMP-500332 CEF impeller ø11,12xø39x17,7mm - 3 bladen
Johnson 767407 IMP-500332 CEF impeller ø11,12xø39x17,7mm - 3 bladen
Johnson 389576 IMP-500354G CEF impeller ø11,2xø38,4x17,9mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 436137 IMP-500354G CEF impeller ø11,2xø38,4x17,9mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 382221 IMP-500369 CEF impeller ø11xø47,6x14,1mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 09-0810-B9 IMP-500201GX CEF impeller ø12,17xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 09-1026B IMP-500116GX CEF impeller ø12,66xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 386084 IMP-500355 CEF impeller ø12,75xø38,4x17,8mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 375638 IMP-500351 CEF impeller ø12,75xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 775518 IMP-500351 CEF impeller ø12,75xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 983895 IMP-500317 CEF impeller ø12,76xø58,5x40,41mm - 10 bladen
Johnson 986465 IMP-500394 CEF impeller ø12,7xø58,5x21,5mm - 10 bladen
Johnson 09-0808B IMP-500121GX CEF impeller ø12xø39,6x19,2mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 114812 IMP-500396 CEF impeller ø12xø41x14mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 09-1027B IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Johnson 09-812B IMP-500124 CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x48,2mm - 12 bladen
Johnson 09-0812B IMP-500124 CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x48,2mm - 12 bladen
Johnson 09-1028B IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Johnson 377178 IMP-500349 CEF impeller ø14xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 775519 IMP-500349 CEF impeller ø14xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 395289 IMP-500370C CEF impeller ø15,94xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 389983 IMP-500374 CEF impeller ø15,94xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 388702 IMP-500357G CEF impeller ø15,95xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 389589 IMP-500345 CEF impeller ø16,04xø69,2x22,25mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 377230 IMP-500352 CEF impeller ø16,04xø69,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
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Johnson 777213 IMP-500352 CEF impeller ø16,04xø69,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 378891 IMP-500366 CEF impeller ø16xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 775521 IMP-500366 CEF impeller ø16xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 390286 IMP-500353 CEF impeller ø17,5xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 385072 IMP-500306 CEF impeller ø19,13xø89x31,9mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 432941 IMP-500372C CEF impeller ø19,15xø91,3x25,4mm - 3 bladen
Johnson 437059 IMP-500373C CEF impeller ø19,15xø91,3x25,4mm - 3 bladen
Johnson 438592 IMP-500373C CEF impeller ø19,15xø91,3x25,4mm - 3 bladen
Johnson 382547 IMP-500307 CEF impeller ø19,25xø91,5x25,4mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 397131 IMP-500308CR CEF impeller ø22,31xø89x32,03mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 435821 IMP-500308CR CEF impeller ø22,31xø89x32,03mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 77713 IMP-500356 CEF impeller ø22,3xø109,5x24,8mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 379475 IMP-500356 CEF impeller ø22,3xø109,5x24,8mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 397475 IMP-500356 CEF impeller ø22,3xø109,5x24,8mm - 6 bladen
Johnson J09-838S IMP-500185 CEF impeller ø25,4xø94x63mm - 11 bladen
Johnson 09-824P IMP-500138 CEF impeller ø7,31xø51,3x22mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 09-824P9 IMP-500238 CEF impeller ø7,31xø51,3x22mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 09-824P-9 IMP-500238 CEF impeller ø7,31xø51,3x22mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 09-1052B IMP-500132 CEF impeller ø8xø44,6x13mm - 6 bladen
Johnson 09-1052S-9 IMP-500232 CEF impeller ø8xø44,6x13mm - 6 schoepen
Johnson 09-0806B IMP-500100GX CEF impeller ø9,54xø39,6x18,94mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-16154 IMP-500377 CEF impeller ø10,25xø33,6x14,2mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-16154-3 IMP-500377 CEF impeller ø10,25xø33,6x14,2mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-16154B IMP-500377 CEF impeller ø10,25xø33,6x14,2mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-65957 IMP-500310 CEF impeller ø11,6xø32x14,4mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-89981 IMP-500310 CEF impeller ø11,6xø32x14,4mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-22748 IMP-500309 CEF impeller ø11,6xø32x14,4mm - 6 schoepen
Mariner 47-68988 IMP-500314 CEF impeller ø11xø32x14,35mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-89980 IMP-500314 CEF impeller ø11xø32x14,35mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-96305M IMP-500325 CEF impeller ø11xø40x12,6mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-436065-2 IMP-500344 CEF impeller ø12xø40x18mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-952289/2 IMP-500396 CEF impeller ø12xø41x14mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-95289/2 IMP-500396 CEF impeller ø12xø41x14mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-84027 IMP-500320 CEF impeller ø13xø40x22mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-42038 IMP-500318 CEF impeller ø13xø58,8x11,7mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-801332602 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Mariner 47-831311350 IMP-500161 CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x68,2mm - 10 bladen
Mariner 47-95611M IMP-500321 CEF impeller ø14xø40x22mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-65958 IMP-500311G CEF impeller ø15,95xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-89982 IMP-500311G CEF impeller ø15,95xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-84797 IMP-500326 CEF impeller ø16,15xø69,5x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-59362T 1 IMP-500109T CEF impeller ø16,85xø66,5x50,6mm - 8 bladen
Mariner 47-59362T1 IMP-500109T CEF impeller ø16,85xø66,5x50,6mm - 8 bladen
Mariner 47-85089-10 IMP-500315 CEF impeller ø16xø73x12,6mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-85089-3 IMP-500315 CEF impeller ø16xø73x12,6mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-97108 IMP-500316 CEF impeller ø18,05xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-20268 IMP-500312 CEF impeller ø19,13xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-65959 IMP-500312 CEF impeller ø19,13xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-89983 IMP-500312 CEF impeller ø19,13xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-89983T IMP-500312 CEF impeller ø19,13xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-19453T IMP-500378 CEF impeller ø19,25xø78,2x25,15mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-65960 IMP-500313G CEF impeller ø22,3xø60x33,8mm - 6 bladen
Mariner 47-89984T4 IMP-500313G CEF impeller ø22,3xø60x33,8mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-16154 IMP-500377 CEF impeller ø10,25xø33,6x14,2mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-16154-3 IMP-500377 CEF impeller ø10,25xø33,6x14,2mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-16154B IMP-500377 CEF impeller ø10,25xø33,6x14,2mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-65957 IMP-500310 CEF impeller ø11,6xø32x14,4mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-89981 IMP-500310 CEF impeller ø11,6xø32x14,4mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-22748 IMP-500309 CEF impeller ø11,6xø32x14,4mm - 6 schoepen
Mercruiser 47-68988 IMP-500314 CEF impeller ø11xø32x14,35mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-89980 IMP-500314 CEF impeller ø11xø32x14,35mm - 6 bladen
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Mercruiser 47-96305M IMP-500325 CEF impeller ø11xø40x12,6mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-436065-2 IMP-500344 CEF impeller ø12xø40x18mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-952289/2 IMP-500396 CEF impeller ø12xø41x14mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-95289/2 IMP-500396 CEF impeller ø12xø41x14mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-84027 IMP-500320 CEF impeller ø13xø40x22mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-42038 IMP-500318 CEF impeller ø13xø58,8x11,7mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-801332602 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Mercruiser 47-831311350 IMP-500161 CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x68,2mm - 10 bladen
Mercruiser 47-95611M IMP-500321 CEF impeller ø14xø40x22mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-65958 IMP-500311G CEF impeller ø15,95xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-89982 IMP-500311G CEF impeller ø15,95xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-84797 IMP-500326 CEF impeller ø16,15xø69,5x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-59362T1 IMP-500109T CEF impeller ø16,85xø66,5x50,6mm - 8 bladen
Mercruiser 47-85089-10 IMP-500315 CEF impeller ø16xø73x12,6mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-85089-3 IMP-500315 CEF impeller ø16xø73x12,6mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-97108 IMP-500316 CEF impeller ø18,05xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-20268 IMP-500312 CEF impeller ø19,13xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-65959 IMP-500312 CEF impeller ø19,13xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-89983 IMP-500312 CEF impeller ø19,13xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-89983T IMP-500312 CEF impeller ø19,13xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-19453T IMP-500378 CEF impeller ø19,25xø78,2x25,15mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-65960 IMP-500313G CEF impeller ø22,3xø60x33,8mm - 6 bladen
Mercruiser 47-89984T4 IMP-500313G CEF impeller ø22,3xø60x33,8mm - 6 bladen
Oberdorfer B6620 IMP-500108CGT CEF impeller ø15,93xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
OMC 277181 IMP-500350 CEF impeller ø10,93xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
OMC 434424 IMP-500350 CEF impeller ø10,93xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
OMC 387361 IMP-500358 CEF impeller ø10,94xø38,4x17,8mm - 6 bladen
OMC 433915 IMP-500332 CEF impeller ø11,12xø39x17,7mm - 3 bladen
OMC 433935 IMP-500332 CEF impeller ø11,12xø39x17,7mm - 3 bladen
OMC 767407 IMP-500332 CEF impeller ø11,12xø39x17,7mm - 3 bladen
OMC 389576 IMP-500354G CEF impeller ø11,2xø38,4x17,9mm - 6 bladen
OMC 436137 IMP-500354G CEF impeller ø11,2xø38,4x17,9mm - 6 bladen
OMC 382221 IMP-500369 CEF impeller ø11xø47,6x14,1mm - 6 bladen
OMC 386084 IMP-500355 CEF impeller ø12,75xø38,4x17,8mm - 6 bladen
OMC 375638 IMP-500351 CEF impeller ø12,75xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
OMC 775518 IMP-500351 CEF impeller ø12,75xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
OMC 983895 IMP-500317 CEF impeller ø12,76xø58,5x40,41mm - 10 bladen
OMC 986465 IMP-500394 CEF impeller ø12,7xø58,5x21,5mm - 10 bladen
OMC 114812 IMP-500396 CEF impeller ø12xø41x14mm - 6 bladen
OMC 377178 IMP-500349 CEF impeller ø14xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
OMC 775519 IMP-500349 CEF impeller ø14xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
OMC 395289 IMP-500370C CEF impeller ø15,94xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
OMC 389983 IMP-500374 CEF impeller ø15,94xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
OMC 388702 IMP-500357G CEF impeller ø15,95xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
OMC 389589 IMP-500345 CEF impeller ø16,04xø69,2x22,25mm - 6 bladen
OMC 377230 IMP-500352 CEF impeller ø16,04xø69,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
OMC 777213 IMP-500352 CEF impeller ø16,04xø69,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
OMC 378891 IMP-500366 CEF impeller ø16xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
OMC 775521 IMP-500366 CEF impeller ø16xø69x12,72mm - 6 bladen
OMC 390286 IMP-500353 CEF impeller ø17,5xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
OMC 385072 IMP-500306 CEF impeller ø19,13xø89x31,9mm - 6 bladen
OMC 432941 IMP-500372C CEF impeller ø19,15xø91,3x25,4mm - 3 bladen
OMC 437059 IMP-500373C CEF impeller ø19,15xø91,3x25,4mm - 3 bladen
OMC 438592 IMP-500373C CEF impeller ø19,15xø91,3x25,4mm - 3 bladen
OMC 382547 IMP-500307 CEF impeller ø19,25xø91,5x25,4mm - 6 bladen
OMC 397131 IMP-500308CR CEF impeller ø22,31xø89x32,03mm - 6 bladen
OMC 435821 IMP-500308CR CEF impeller ø22,31xø89x32,03mm - 6 bladen
OMC 77713 IMP-500356 CEF impeller ø22,3xø109,5x24,8mm - 6 bladen
OMC 379475 IMP-500356 CEF impeller ø22,3xø109,5x24,8mm - 6 bladen
OMC 397475 IMP-500356 CEF impeller ø22,3xø109,5x24,8mm - 6 bladen
Onan 132-1620 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
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Onan 132-0117 IMP-500103GT CEF impeller ø15,9xø62x31,7mm - 12 bladen
Onan 132-1359 IMP-500100GX CEF impeller ø9,54xø39,6x18,94mm - 6 bladen
Parsun F2,6-030000100 IMP-500322 CEF impeller ø10xø36x14,5mm - 6 bladen
Parsun F15-06050000 IMP-500325 CEF impeller ø11xø40x12,6mm - 6 bladen
Parsun F4-03060000 IMP-500363 CEF impeller ø12,85xø53x14mm - 6 bladen
Perkins 460038 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Perkins 24880031 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Perkins NA900010 IMP-500103GT CEF impeller ø15,9xø62x31,7mm - 12 bladen
Renault Couach 4800055 IMP-500127 CEF impeller ø10xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Renault Couach 48300037 IMP-500127 CEF impeller ø10xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Renault Couach 48300055 IMP-500127 CEF impeller ø10xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Renault Couach alle Renault 20/80PK IMP-500127 CEF impeller ø10xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Renault Couach 48300006 IMP-500128 CEF impeller ø17xø66x32mm - 8 bladen
Renault Couach 48300007 IMP-500128 CEF impeller ø17xø66x32mm - 8 bladen
Sherwood 9959K IMP-500103GT CEF impeller ø15,9xø62x31,7mm - 12 bladen
Sherwood 9979 IMP-500100GX CEF impeller ø9,54xø39,6x18,94mm - 6 bladen
Solè Diesel 35111008 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Solè Diesel 34711008 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Solè Diesel 31211008 IMP-500123X CEF impeller ø6xø52x25mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-98501 IMP-500336 CEF impeller ø10xø41x14mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-98502 IMP-500336 CEF impeller ø10xø41x14mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-98503 IMP-500336 CEF impeller ø10xø41x14mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-92D002 IMP-500319 CEF impeller ø12,2xø42x20mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-93901 IMP-500319 CEF impeller ø12,2xø42x20mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-93901 IMP-500329 CEF impeller ø13,2xø39,3x22mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-93902 IMP-500329 CEF impeller ø13,2xø39,3x22mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-93903 IMP-500329 CEF impeller ø13,2xø39,3x22mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-93001 IMP-500398 CEF impeller ø15,25xø70,5x12,1mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-93004 IMP-500398 CEF impeller ø15,25xø70,5x12,1mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-96301 IMP-500362G CEF impeller ø17,1xø67x16,5mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-94700 IMP-500361 CEF impeller ø17,1xø67x19mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-96400 IMP-500399 CEF impeller ø17,2xø67x16,16mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-96402 IMP-500399 CEF impeller ø17,2xø67x16,16mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-95201 IMP-500312 CEF impeller ø19,13xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-95300 IMP-500360 CEF impeller ø20xø67,5x19mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-95301 IMP-500360 CEF impeller ø20xø67,5x19mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-95501 IMP-500360 CEF impeller ø20xø67,5x19mm - 6 bladen
Suzuki 17461-87E00 IMP-500365 CEF impeller ø22,2xø78,3x26mm - 6 schoepen
Suzuki 17461-87E10 IMP-500365 CEF impeller ø22,2xø78,3x26mm - 6 schoepen
Suzuki 17461-87E11 IMP-500365 CEF impeller ø22,2xø78,3x26mm - 6 schoepen
Suzuki 17461-87E110 IMP-500365 CEF impeller ø22,2xø78,3x26mm - 6 schoepen
Suzuki 17461-93J00 IMP-500393 CEF impeller ø24,3xø87x39mm - 5 bladen
Suzuki 17461-93JOO IMP-500393 CEF impeller ø24,3xø87x39mm - 5 bladen
Tohatsu 369-65021-1 IMP-500377 CEF impeller ø10,25xø33,6x14,2mm - 6 bladen
Tohatsu 3B2-65021-1 IMP-500344 CEF impeller ø12xø40x18mm - 6 bladen
Tohatsu 309-65021-1 IMP-500396 CEF impeller ø12xø41x14mm - 6 bladen
Tohatsu 334-65021-0 IMP-500383 CEF impeller ø13,97xø40,8x23,4mm - 8 bladen
Tohatsu 345-65021-0 IMP-500382 CEF impeller ø17,2xø44,25x20,25mm - 6 bladen
Tohatsu 345-65021-1 IMP-500379 CEF impeller ø17,2xø50,4x20,2mm - 6 bladen
Tohatsu 3C8-65021-2 IMP-500379 CEF impeller ø17,2xø50,4x20,2mm - 6 bladen
Tohatsu 3B7-65021-2 IMP-500388 CEF impeller ø20,3xø65,75x35,2mm - 6 bladen
Tohatsu 3C7-65021-1 IMP-500388 CEF impeller ø20,3xø65,75x35,2mm - 6 bladen
Vetus IMP00701 IMP-500146X CEF impeller ø12,17xø51,8x22mm - 10 bladen
Vetus IMP00101 IMP-500116GX CEF impeller ø12,66xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Vetus IMP00601 IMP-500121GX CEF impeller ø12xø39,6x19,2mm - 6 bladen
Vetus IMP00201 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Vetus STM8074 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Vetus IMP00301 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Vetus STM8075 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Vetus STM8250 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Vetus IMP00401 IMP-500232 CEF impeller ø8xø44,6x13mm - 6 schoepen
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Vetus IMP00501 IMP-500100GX CEF impeller ø9,54xø39,6x18,94mm - 6 bladen
Volvo 355413-8 IMP-500380 CEF impeller ø10xø39,6x14,3mm - 12 schoepen
Volvo 3555413-8 IMP-500380 CEF impeller ø10xø39,6x14,3mm - 12 schoepen
Volvo 3593659 IMP-500116GX CEF impeller ø12,66xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Volvo 875808-8 IMP-500116GX CEF impeller ø12,66xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Volvo 875583-7 IMP-500121GX CEF impeller ø12xø39,6x19,2mm - 6 bladen
Volvo 877400 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Volvo 3862281 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Volvo 3862567 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Volvo 875811-2 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Volvo 3841697 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Volvo 875593-6 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Volvo 877061-2 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Volvo 803729 IMP-500100GX CEF impeller ø9,54xø39,6x18,94mm - 6 bladen
Volvo 3586494 IMP-500100GX CEF impeller ø9,54xø39,6x18,94mm - 6 bladen
Volvo 875807-0 IMP-500100GX CEF impeller ø9,54xø39,6x18,94mm - 6 bladen
Westerbeke 32620 IMP-500121GX CEF impeller ø12xø39,6x19,2mm - 6 bladen
Westerbeke 11907 IMP-500103GT CEF impeller ø15,9xø62x31,7mm - 12 bladen
Westerbeke 33104 IMP-500103GT CEF impeller ø15,9xø62x31,7mm - 12 bladen
Yamaha 6L5-44352-00-00 IMP-500322 CEF impeller ø10xø36x14,5mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 646-44352-01-00 IMP-500324 CEF impeller ø11,15xø47,5x13,7mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 68T-44352-00-00 IMP-500368 CEF impeller ø11,6xø53x14mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 6E5-44352-01-00 IMP-500368 CEF impeller ø11,6xø53x14mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 681-44352-00-00 IMP-500302 CEF impeller ø11,9xø40x18mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 6G1-44352-00-00 IMP-500302 CEF impeller ø11,9xø40x18mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 6E0-44352-00-00 IMP-500325 CEF impeller ø11xø40x12,6mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 6EO-44352-00-00 IMP-500325 CEF impeller ø11xø40x12,6mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 63V-44352-01-00 IMP-500363 CEF impeller ø12,85xø53x14mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 6L2-44352-00-00 IMP-500384 CEF impeller ø13,97xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 682-44352-01-00 IMP-500320 CEF impeller ø13xø40x22mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 6TA-12457-00 IMP-500124 CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x48,2mm - 12 bladen
Yamaha 662-44352-01-00 IMP-500321 CEF impeller ø14xø40x22mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 6F5-44352-00-00 IMP-500352 CEF impeller ø16,04xø69,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 689-44352-02-00 IMP-500326 CEF impeller ø16,15xø69,5x12,72mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 6H4-44352-02-00 IMP-500385G CEF impeller ø16,1xø51,2x19,05mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 697-44352-00-00 IMP-500316 CEF impeller ø18,05xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 6H3-44352-00-00 IMP-500316 CEF impeller ø18,05xø51,8x19mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 67F-44352-00-00 IMP-500364 CEF impeller ø20xø58,2x34,7mm - 6 bladen
Yamaha 6E5-44352-00-00 IMP-500371 CEF impeller ø22,4xø89x31mm - 6 bladen
Yanmar 104223-42091 IMP-500129 CEF impeller ø12,75xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Yanmar 124223-42092 IMP-500129 CEF impeller ø12,75xø50,8x22,1mm - 6 bladen
Yanmar 129470-42530 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Yanmar 129470-42532 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Yanmar J_129470-42530 IMP-500107GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Yanmar 119773-42600-01 IMP-500124 CEF impeller ø14,29xø57x48,2mm - 12 bladen
Yanmar 127610-42200 IMP-500106GT CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x50,2mm - 8 bladen
Yanmar 119593-42200 IMP-500161 CEF impeller ø14,29xø65x68,2mm - 10 bladen
Yanmar 124310-46090 IMP-500108CGT CEF impeller ø15,93xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Yanmar 145410-46090 IMP-500108CGT CEF impeller ø15,93xø57x31,6mm - 12 bladen
Yanmar 128176-42071 IMP-500113 CEF impeller ø8xø31,3x11,9mm - 6 bladen
Yanmar 128170-42070 IMP-500130 CEF impeller ø8xø31,75x12mm - 6 bladen
Yanmar 104211-42070 IMP-500100GX CEF impeller ø9,54xø39,6x18,94mm - 6 bladen
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